
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

182 
177 
277 

57 
135 

1 
299 

0296 
878 

66 
233 

97 
132 
800 

23 
35 
88 

172 
98 

616 
55 

424 
80 
85 

212 
77 
53 

196 
246 
727 

74 
503 

5 
33 
67 
24 
32 
65 
47 

321 

Name 

Preben Lind 
Nikolai Brinch Holgersen 
Mads Thøgersen 
Erik Debel 
Kim Enevoldsen 
Jerry Skovgaard 
Jasmin Zilic 
Martin Petersen 
Brian Sørensen 
Jacob Troels Nielsen 
Per Jensen 
Henrik Lind Hansen 
Peter Nilsson 
Henric Keven Hansen 
Enrico Egel 
Morten Roswall 
Dennis Presutti 
Gert Petersen 
Hans Peter Solvang 
Torben Jensen 
Lennart Göthlander 
Günter Mainzer 
Bo Kristoffersen 
Anders Ritz 
Christian Rasmussen 
Thomas Plota 
Eilif Kristensen 
Mikael Sørensen 
Tormod Nyberg 
Torben Jensen 
Sascha Weinowski 
Bjarke Brændgaard 
Jesper Blok 
Klaus ellegaard 
Henrik Juul Nielsen 
Jan Bille Carstensen 
Klaes Asaa 
Leif Hederström 
C h r i s t i a n  H e d r i c h  
Flemming Nielsen 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Race 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:53.794 
1:58.170 
1:59.510 
1:59.795 
2:00.866 
2:01.022 
2:01.509 
2:01.747 
2:01.985 
2:02.094 
2:02.351 
2:02.391 
2:02.460 
2:02.486 
2:02.808 
2:02.983 
2:03.027 
2:03.248 
2:03.272 
2:03.346 
2:03.425 
2:03.579 
2:03.696 
2:03.794 
2:04.327 
2:04.557 
2:04.772 
2:04.776 
2:05.060 
2:05.390 
2:05.767 
2:05.837 
2:06.858 
2:08.169 
2:08.180 
2:08.304 
2:08.317 
2:08.373 
2:08.474 
2:08.621 

Diff 

4.376 
5.716 
6.001 
7.072 
7.228 
7.715 
7.953 
8.191 
8.300 
8.557 
8.597 
8.666 
8.692 
9.014 
9.189 
9.233 
9.454 
9.478 
9.552 
9.631 
9.785 
9.902 

10.000 
10.533 
10.763 
10.978 
10.982 
11.266 
11.596 
11.973 
12.043 
13.064 
14.375 
14.386 
14.510 
14.523 
14.579 
14.680 
14.827 

Best Speed 

144,103 
138,766 
137,210 
136,884 
135,671 
135,496 
134,953 
134,689 
134,426 
134,306 
134,024 
133,980 
133,905 
133,877 
133,526 
133,336 
133,288 
133,049 
133,023 
132,943 
132,858 
132,692 
132,567 
132,462 
131,894 
131,651 
131,424 
131,420 
131,121 
130,776 
130,384 
130,311 
129,263 
127,940 
127,929 
127,806 
127,793 
127,737 
127,637 
127,491 

In Lap 

7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
2 
6 
7 
7 
4 
3 
4 
2 
5 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
4 
4 
7 
5 
4 
6 
5 
3 
2 
3 
3 
5 
1 
4 
6 
5 
4 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Norge 
Danmark 
deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Deutschland 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 

No. 

109 
41 
42 
10 

Name 

Henning Laursen 
Henrik Bruun 
Morten Dan Jensen 
Poul Dam 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Race 

Best Tm 

2:09.776 
2:12.304 
2:13.378 

Diff 

15.982 
18.510 
19.584 

Best Speed 

126,356 
123,942 
122,944 

- 

In Lap 

1 
3 
1 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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